
1 ANGELONI IRENE F POL. BORGHETTO 43,40

2 CANNELLA ISABEL DEA M YOSEIKAN 41,20

3 LEONE NICOLO' M TAKUDAI DOJO 35,44

4 MARFIA MIRIAM F SHOGUN DOJO 33,24

5 THLAOLANG STRAUSS GAJA F SLOVENIA 28,32

6 CANNELLA GIORGIO LEON F YOSEIKAN 28,06

7 MANNINO ALICE F POL. BORGHETTO 26,40

8 TANASE DAVIDE M SHOGUN DOJO 24,96

9 CORVINO EMMA ANTONIETTA F MUSHIN 24,60

10 FALAMESCA MASSIMO M AS JUKAAI 24,48

11 LONDYNOVA VALERIE F REPUBBLICA CECA 22,60

12 LUCHI ISABELLA F CLUB CARNATE 22,40

13 TLHAOLANG LEON M SLOVENIA 22,40

14 PELLEGRINI DORA F POL. BORGHETTO 21,60

15 ANNONI CATERINA F MUSHIN 21,20

16 OANCEA CLARA ANDREA F CLUB CARNATE 21,00

17 DOCKAL JAKUB M REPUBBLICA CECA 21,00

18 SOW IBRAHIMA M KENSHINKAN CENTALLO 20,60

19 STRAUSS BRANKA F SLOVENIA 20,40

20 ZAMPERINI ENRICO M REIKAN 20,40
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21 GASPARINI ALESSANDRA F REM BU KAN 19,92

22 FABBRI RICCARDO ULISSE M MUSHIN 13,32

23 CAVALLERO MATTEO M REM BU KAN 12,84

24 ATZORI JASMINE F MUSHIN 12,72

25 MARANO ADELE F REIKAN 12,72

26 RACIOPPI SOFIA BEATRICE F ACKS LATINA 12,60

27 GORGENYI BALAZS M UNGHERIA 12,60

28 GRUVSKI LARA F ASD I FALCHI 12,48

29 CAPRETTO GIULIA F REM BU KAN 7,38

30 REUT DANIELA F SHOTOKAN KARATE TORINO 6,78

31 HODOVA REBECCA F REPUBBLICA CECA 6,72

32 MANGANELLI MARCO M REIKAN 6,60

33 FIORENTINI ALBERTO M REIKAN 6,48

34 DOCKAL JOSEF JR M REPUBBLICA CECA 6,42

35 BRUNI AMBRA F DOJO CASOLE 6,36

36 MADEDDU ARTEMISIA F REM BU KAN 6,36

37 ANASTASIA ALESSIA F ACKS LATINA 6,30

38 CUCINI GIULIO M DOJO CASOLE 6,30

39 SERNEK JAKOB M SLOVENIA 6,30

40 GRUMETTI GUIDO M MUSHIN 6,24

CLASSIFICA GENERALE MIGLIOR ATLETA 



1 ANGELONI IRENE F POL. BORGHETTO 43,40

2 CANNELLA ISABEL DEA F YOSEIKAN 41,20

3 MARFIA MIRIAM F SHOGUN DOJO 33,24

4 THLAOLANG STRAUSS GAJA F SLOVENIA 28,32

5 CANNELLA GIORGIO LEON F YOSEIKAN 28,06

6 MANNINO ALICE F POL. BORGHETTO 26,40

7 CORVINO EMMA ANTONIETTA F MUSHIN 24,60

8 LONDYNOVA VALERIE F REPUBBLICA CECA 22,60

9 LUCHI ISABELLA F CLUB CARNATE 22,40

10 PELLEGRINI DORA F POL. BORGHETTO 21,60

11 ANNONI CATERINA F MUSHIN 21,20

12 OANCEA CLARA ANDREA F CLUB CARNATE 21,00

13 STRAUSS BRANKA F SLOVENIA 20,40

14 GASPARINI ALESSANDRA F REM BU KAN 19,92

15 ATZORI JASMINE F MUSHIN 12,72

16 MARANO ADELE F REIKAN 12,72

17 RACIOPPI SOFIA BEATRICE F ACKS LATINA 12,60

18 GRUVSKI LARA F ASD I FALCHI 12,48

19 CAPRETTO GIULIA F REM BU KAN 7,38

20 REUT DANIELA F SHOTOKAN KARATE TORINO 6,78

21 HODOVA REBECCA F REPUBBLICA CECA 6,72

22 BRUNI AMBRA F DOJO CASOLE 6,36

23 MADEDDU ARTEMISIA F REM BU KAN 6,36

24 ANASTASIA ALESSIA F ACKS LATINA 6,30
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1 LEONE NICOLO' M TAKUDAI DOJO 35,44

2 TANASE DAVIDE M SHOGUN DOJO 24,96

3 FALAMESCA MASSIMO M AS JUKAAI 24,48

4 TLHAOLANG LEON M SLOVENIA 22,40

5 DOCKAL JAKUB M REPUBBLICA CECA 21,00

6 SOW IBRAHIMA M KENSHINKAN CENTALLO 20,60

7 ZAMPERINI ENRICO M REIKAN 20,40

8 FABBRI RICCARDO ULISSE M MUSHIN 13,32

9 CAVALLERO MATTEO M REM BU KAN 12,84

10 GORGENYI BALAZS M UNGHERIA 12,60

11 MANGANELLI MARCO M REIKAN 6,60

12 FIORENTINI ALBERTO M REIKAN 6,48

13 DOCKAL JOSEF JR M REPUBBLICA CECA 6,42

14 CUCINI GIULIO M DOJO CASOLE 6,30

15 SERNEK JAKOB M SLOVENIA 6,30

16 GRUMETTI GUIDO M MUSHIN 6,24
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